Procedure file

Basic information

CNS - Consultation procedure

Directive

1996/0139(CNS) Procedure completed

Ireland: list of less-favoured farming areas within the meaning of Directive

75/268/EEC

Subject

3.10.01.06 Less-favoured agricultural areas

Geographical area
Ireland

Key events
22/05/1996

03/07/1996

09/07/1996
19/07/1996

23/07/1996

23/07/1996

06/08/1996

Legislative proposal published COM(1996)0224

Committee referral announced in
Parliament

Vote in committee
Decision by Parliament T4-0426/1996

Act adopted by Council after consultation
of Parliament

End of procedure in Parliament

Final act published in Official Journal

Summary

Summary


https://eur-lex.europa.eu/smartapi/cgi/sga_doc?smartapi!celexplus!prod!DocNumber&lg=EN&type_doc=COMfinal&an_doc=1996&nu_doc=224

