Procedure file

Basic information				
CNS - Consultation procedure Directive	1996/0139(CNS)	Procedure completed		
Ireland: list of less-favoured farming areas within the meaning of Directive 75/268/EEC				
Subject 3.10.01.06 Less-favoured agricultural areas				
Geographical area Ireland				

Key events			
22/05/1996	Legislative proposal published	COM(1996)0224	Summary
03/07/1996	Committee referral announced in Parliament		
09/07/1996	Vote in committee		
19/07/1996	Decision by Parliament	T4-0426/1996	Summary
23/07/1996	Act adopted by Council after consultation of Parliament		
23/07/1996	End of procedure in Parliament		
06/08/1996	Final act published in Official Journal		